

ISSN (online): 2320-0847 ISSN (print): 2320-0936

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "The Civil Liability System For Medical Malpractice In Hospitals As A Form Of Fulfillment Of Human Rights In The Health Sector" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Erwin Kartika Putra B

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 14, Number 2, 2025



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



ISSN (online) : 2320-0847 ISSN (print) : 2320-0936

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "The Civil Liability System For Medical Malpractice In Hospitals As A Form Of Fulfillment Of Human Rights In The Health Sector" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Sutarman Yodo

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 14, Number 2, 2025



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



ISSN (online) : 2320-0847 ISSN (print) : 2320-0936

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "The Civil Liability System For Medical Malpractice In Hospitals As A Form Of Fulfillment Of Human Rights In The Health Sector" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Agus Lanini

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 14, Number 2, 2025



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



ISSN (online) : 2320-0847 ISSN (print) : 2320-0936

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "The Civil Liability System For Medical Malpractice In Hospitals As A Form Of Fulfillment Of Human Rights In The Health Sector" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Sitti Fatimah Maddusila

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 14, Number 2, 2025



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org